## **2021 COUNTY PARCEL COUNT**

## **Real and Personal Property**

Sorted By Real Property Parcel Count

	REAL PROPERTY			PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	# of	% OF	CUM.	# of	% OF	CUM.
COUNTY	PARCELS	TOTAL	%	ACCOUNTS	TOTAL	%
KING	699,206	22.09%	22.09%	28,622	19.67%	19.67%
PIERCE	325,578	10.29%	32.38%	10,792	7.42%	27.09%
SNOHOMISH	304,689	9.63%	42.01%	12,713	8.74%	35.83%
SPOKANE	217,620	6.88%	48.88%	11,698	8.04%	43.87%
CLARK	179,092	5.66%	54.54%	9,870	6.78%	50.65%
THURSTON	121,278	3.83%	58.37%	6,574	4.52%	55.17%
KITSAP	117,145	3.70%	62.08%	4,554	3.13%	58.30%
WHATCOM	108,923	3.44%	65.52%	5,177	3.56%	61.86%
YAKIMA	103,570	3.27%	68.79%	3,806	2.62%	64.48%
BENTON	69,903	2.21%	71.00%	4,860	3.34%	67.82%
SKAGIT	66,910	2.11%	73.11%	2,341	1.61%	69.43%
LEWIS	61,297	1.94%	75.05%	2,943	2.02%	71.45%
GRAYS HARBOR	57,145	1.81%	76.86%	2,384	1.64%	73.09%
GRANT	55,242	1.75%	78.60%	5,139	3.53%	76.62%
COWLITZ	52,945	1.67%	80.27%	2,993	2.06%	78.68%
MASON	51,840	1.64%	81.91%	1,604	1.10%	79.78%
ISLAND	49,201	1.55%	83.47%	2,181	1.50%	81.28%
CLALLAM	47,456	1.50%	84.97%	2,083	1.43%	82.71%
OKANOGAN	46,263	1.46%	86.43%	2,402	1.65%	84.36%
CHELAN	44,659	1.41%	87.84%	1,681	1.16%	85.52%
STEVENS	40,322	1.27%	89.11%	1,608	1.11%	86.62%
WHITMAN	35,099	1.11%	90.22%	1,839	1.26%	87.89%
KITTITAS	34,311	1.08%	91.31%	1,443	0.99%	88.88%
FRANKLIN	32,682	1.03%	92.34%	2,712	1.86%	90.74%
PACIFIC	32,625	1.03%	93.37%	761	0.52%	91.27%
JEFFERSON	29,893	0.94%	94.31%	540	0.37%	91.64%
WALLA WALLA	28,377	0.90%	95.21%	2,411	1.66%	93.29%
DOUGLAS	27,169	0.86%	96.07%	1,176	0.81%	94.10%
KLICKITAT	20,060	0.63%	96.70%	1,730	1.19%	95.29%
LINCOLN	17,021	0.54%	97.24%	1,122	0.77%	96.06%
SAN JUAN	16,991	0.54%	97.78%	1,727	1.19%	97.25%
PEND OREILLE	14,872	0.47%	98.25%	647	0.44%	97.70%
ADAMS	13,003	0.41%	98.66%	1,264	0.87%	98.56%
ASOTIN	12,256	0.39%	99.05%	566	0.39%	98.95%
FERRY	8,845	0.28%	99.33%	408	0.28%	99.23%
SKAMANIA	7,978	0.25%	99.58%	271	0.19%	99.42%
COLUMBIA	5,471	0.17%	99.75%	270	0.19%	99.61%
WAHKIAKUM	4,152	0.13%	99.88%	308	0.21%	99.82%
GARFIELD	3,743	0.12%	100.00%	266	0.18%	100.00%
TOTAL	3,164,832	100.00%		145,486	100.00%	

<sup>-</sup> The source for the number of personal property accounts is the 2021 County Statistics for Comparison Report.

<sup>-</sup> The source for the number of real property parcels is the 2021 Abstract Report.